
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.20.10 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schützen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Wild Christian SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1986 283 280 29 27 563 14C

2 Heyer Björn BSF Wyhl 1980 281 280 29 24 561 11D

3 Häßler Christoph BSV Teningen 1980 275 286 26 25 561 11B

4 Heß Roman BSG Riegel 1989 276 276 29 17 552 11C

5 Fey Rolf Ortenberger SG 1970 267 276 21 24 543 9D

6 Kupper Alexander TV Meßkirch 1972 266 276 26 18 542 12C

7 Blattmann Simon SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1989 269 269 18 27 538 9A

8 Gölz Dominic BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1987 264 272 14 33 536 10C

9 Kölsch Oliver SSV Oberachern 1979 260 274 22 18 534 12B

10 Schmidle Jochen BSV Nordstern Radolfzell 1975 258 266 17 20 524 13D

11 Plagwitz Heiko SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1977 261 262 17 25 523 13C

12 Straub Mario SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 253 268 18 21 521 14A

13 Windmüller Stefan SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1969 257 254 18 18 511 15C

14 Fuhrler Felix SG Zell i.W. 1988 245 253 14 20 498 10B

15 Bruder Johannes BS Berghaupten 1973 237 260 13 18 497 9B

16 Paul Tobias BSC Titisee-Neustadt 1979 255 241 9 26 496 13B

17 Gutmann Christoph SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1968 248 246 11 27 494 10D

18 Noiosi Michael BSC Emmendingen 1991 241 250 11 21 491 15B

19 Weichelt Frank SGi Denzlingen 1975 241 238 7 18 479 14B

20 Fedick Myron BSC Emmendingen 1991 242 233 12 17 475 9C

21 Mehl Heiko BSG Riegel 1981 224 242 6 21 466 13A

22 Gutmann Robert SG Zell i.W. 1968 227 231 6 22 458 11A

23 Nietsch Frank SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1992 179 230 9 14 409 15A

6.20.11 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Haas Kathrin SG Villingen 1981 272 269 21 21 541 3B

2 Oelke Mona BSF Wyhl 1990 268 256 16 23 524 3A

3 Kuscher Rita BSG Riegel 1986 263 260 15 23 523 4A

4 Kraus Bernhardine TV Meßkirch 1968 265 251 19 16 516 3D

5 Höfler Jessica BSG Riegel 1985 249 267 13 24 516 3C

6 Horne Katja BSC Emmendingen 1986 232 258 15 23 490 4C

7 Müssle Saskia BSF Wyhl 1974 234 245 10 17 479 4B

8 Gerber Christina BSG Riegel 1987 205 205 6 15 410 4D

6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gölz Holger BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 283 273 26 24 556 17A

2 Suhm Arno SG Freiburg 1964 275 277 24 24 552 21A

3 Brucker Horst TV Meßkirch 1963 280 262 21 23 542 16C

4 Heisler Matthias SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1963 266 267 21 24 533 17C

5 Heim Michael SG Villingen 1966 266 267 17 26 533 17B

6 Straub Josef SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1961 253 272 16 24 525 20D

7 Daum Stefan BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1964 268 256 14 23 524 16D

8 Köhly Michael BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1962 261 262 21 17 523 18B

9 Jäckel Andreas SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1960 257 265 15 27 522 17D

10 Twardon Andreas BC Markdorf 1961 257 263 16 24 520 21C

11 Margraf Michael SG Singen 04 1964 268 251 18 23 519 19A

12 ter Veen Frank BSV Teningen 1959 250 269 18 19 519 21B

13 Bachmann Joachim BSG Riegel 1959 262 257 11 22 519 16A

14 Löhken Volkmar BS Bodensee 1960 252 263 17 24 515 18D

15 Schlißke Arno Ortenberger SG 1961 243 240 6 17 483 20B

16 Stadler Bernd SG Villingen 1959 247 229 8 15 476 20C

17 Pfaff Martin TV Meßkirch 1960 234 220 5 19 454 20A

18 Mellert Werner SGi Denzlingen 1959 234 201 10 12 435 19B
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

19 Leonhardt Willi BSV Teningen 1962 189 231 8 8 420 18C

20 Koch Günter BSV Teningen 1963 168 171 2 7 339 18A

6.20.51 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen-Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Harter Isolde Ortenberger SG 1966 237 271 19 16 508 1C

2 Rapp Ute SG Zell i.W. 1967 246 262 12 25 508 2B

3 Straub Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1966 254 244 17 14 498 2C

4 Mühlfriedel Doris SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1964 236 254 12 17 490 1D

5 Gölz Birgit BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 248 238 6 19 486 1B

6 Falkson Adelheid BSBB Baden-Baden e.V. 1975 1963 206 242 9 17 448 1A

7 Weber Heidemarie BSF Wyhl 1956 166 174 7 4 340 2D

6.20.60 - Bogen FITA Halle - Seniorenklasse A am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Hering Wolfgang BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1954 268 258 20 19 526 8D

2 Bürgelin Willy WTS Freiburg 1951 258 265 13 27 523 5A

3 Scherzinger Klaus SGi Denzlingen 1956 259 263 11 29 522 7C

4 Mühlfriedel Eberhard SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1948 250 271 16 25 521 6D

5 Führer Karl-Heinz WTS Freiburg 1954 254 261 18 20 515 5B

6 Muzenhardt Siegfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1954 259 245 12 21 504 7B

7 Wisser Michael SGi Denzlingen 1953 249 253 5 27 502 6C

8 Glaser Frieder BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1953 247 254 8 21 501 5C

9 Keller-Nitschmann Wolfgang WTS Freiburg 1953 251 246 10 21 497 5D

10 Muller Daniel BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1956 241 234 6 19 475 7A

11 Sigwart Herbert BSC Titisee-Neustadt 1957 227 243 5 20 470 8A

12 Kohnle Eberhard BC Markdorf 1944 226 240 7 19 466 6B

13 Seifert Meinrad BSG Riegel 1956 240 226 7 18 466 7D

14 Ziegler Johannes SG Kandern 1948 230 228 11 11 458 8C

15 Weber Karl-Heinz BSC Konstanz 1951 219 235 10 15 454 8B

16 Köpfler Siegfried BSC Titisee-Neustadt 1952 237 215 10 17 452 6A
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Mannschaftswertung

6.20.10 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schützen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1607
Plagwitz Heiko 523

Straub Mario 521

Wild Christian 563

2 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2 1414
Windmüller Stefan 511

Gutmann Christoph 494

Nietsch Frank 409

6.20.11 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BSG Riegel 1 1449
Höfler Jessica 516

Gerber Christina 410

Kuscher Rita 523

2 BSF Wyhl 2 1343
Weber Heidemarie 340

Oelke Mona 524

Müssle Saskia 479

6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1579
Heisler Matthias 533

Straub Josef 525

Mühlfriedel Eberhard 521

2 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1555
Gölz Holger 556

Daum Stefan 524

Muller Daniel 475

3 BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1 1550
Köhly Michael 523

Hering Wolfgang 526

Glaser Frieder 501

4 WTS Freiburg 1 1535
Bürgelin Willy 523

Führer Karl-Heinz 515

Keller-Nitschmann Wolfgang 497

5 SGi Denzlingen 2 1459
Mellert Werner 435

Scherzinger Klaus 522

Wisser Michael 502

6 BSV Teningen 1 1278
Leonhardt Willi 420

Koch Günter 339

ter Veen Frank 519
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.25.10 - Compound Halle - Schützen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Dages Torsten BSG Riegel 1981 292 290 42 18 582 5D

2 Rost Michael BSC Rastatt 1983 290 291 41 19 581 7C

3 Lohn Andreas ASG St.Blasien 1992 285 280 25 35 565 6D

4 Güntert Andreas BSC Zell a.H. 1975 278 284 27 29 562 6A

5 Böttcher Stefan SV Ihringen 1988 285 274 21 37 559 5A

6 Schwägerl Matthias BSC Rastatt 1965 276 282 22 35 558 8C

7 Widenhorn Volker TV Meßkirch 1969 278 278 19 38 556 9C

8 Spraul Rolf SSV Oberachern 1979 276 278 18 38 554 9A

9 Bresch Daniel BSV Teningen 1978 284 266 22 34 550 5B

10 Ruhland Alexander BSV Teningen 1986 272 277 12 45 549 7D

11 Lais Alexander SSVg Brigachtal 1977 272 276 21 32 548 6C

12 Reinhardt Mike SG Zell i.W. 1984 273 274 14 39 547 7B

13 Kirchner Philipp BSF Wyhl 1988 268 278 13 40 546 6B

14 Bruch Tobias BSC Zell a.H. 1984 275 247 13 40 522 5C

6.25.11 - Compound Halle - Damen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Engemann Susanne BSF Wyhl 1973 279 279 15 38 558 4D

2 Gutmann Cornelia SG Zell i.W. 1971 273 278 16 39 551 4A

3 Preuß Sabine SG Freiburg 1970 273 276 11 47 549 4B

4 Bordowski Angelina SSV Oberachern 1985 255 254 7 30 509 4C

6.25.50 - Compound Halle - Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Busies Joachim BSV Teningen 1966 290 287 37 23 577 10B

2 Roth Axel ASG St.Blasien 1962 284 289 33 27 573 13A

3 Jörger Holger WTS Freiburg 1965 283 284 28 31 567 10D

4 Moser Jürgen BSV Teningen 1962 284 280 25 34 564 11D

5 Adler Eugen SV Tannheim 1964 280 282 28 27 562 13C

6 Willmann Horst BSV Teningen 1954 277 280 18 41 557 13D

7 Hoppe Bodo ASG St.Blasien 1962 279 273 23 35 552 10A

8 Hettwer-Polzhuber Michael SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1960 272 276 17 35 548 9D

9 Schneppenhorst Peter BSF Wyhl 1961 274 274 15 41 548 13B

10 Rill Rainer GBC Renchen Bogen 1965 271 260 15 38 531 12C

11 Dörrmann Andreas SG Stern Rastatt 1960 263 265 10 39 528 10C

12 Langner Johannes BSC Zell a.H. 1962 235 248 7 25 483 11C

6.25.51 - Compound Halle - Damen-Altersklasse am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Lang Ulrike ASG St.Blasien 1967 282 286 28 32 568 2A

2 Knöbel Christina SG Freiburg 1962 282 284 27 32 566 3C

3 Roth Patricia ASG St.Blasien 1966 279 285 27 32 564 3A

4 Keller Gudrun SG Freiburg 1967 276 282 21 36 558 1C

5 Trautmann Doris ASG St.Blasien 1961 269 266 7 43 535 3B

6 Orth Ingeborg ASG St.Blasien 1951 264 268 16 34 532 1D

7 Cebandt Kirsten BSC Blumberg 1962 248 273 10 31 521 1A

8 Lais Gabriele SSVg Brigachtal 1964 252 266 8 36 518 2B

9 Gebhard Sabine ISBZ Willstätt-Hesselhurst 1963 243 242 5 23 485 1B

6.25.60 - Compound Halle - Seniorenklasse A am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mross Uwe SG Freiburg 1953 284 284 29 30 568 15C

2 Marschar Klaus SG Stern Rastatt 1957 280 283 25 34 563 15B

3 Killian Karl-Heinz BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1955 273 283 19 38 556 15A

4 Orth Hartwig ASG St.Blasien 1950 271 277 15 39 548 16C
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.25.60 - Compound Halle - Seniorenklasse A am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

5 Sinz Herbert BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1949 272 272 12 40 544 16A

6 Tittmann Rolf SG Kandern 1957 273 270 13 39 543 16B

7 Kaiser Harald ASG St.Blasien 1957 273 270 10 43 543 14D

8 Bruch Hartmut BSC Zell a.H. 1957 267 267 11 34 534 15D

9 Dietrich Albert BSC Zell a.H. 1956 262 271 10 42 533 14B

10 Gies Herbert BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1946 258 258 7 32 516 14C

11 Lang Manfred ASG St.Blasien 1955 251 255 8 27 506 14A
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Mannschaftswertung

6.25.10 - Compound Halle - Schützen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BSV Teningen 1 1691
Moser Jürgen 564

Bresch Daniel 550

Busies Joachim 577

2 ASG St.Blasien 1 1690
Hoppe Bodo 552

Roth Axel 573

Lohn Andreas 565

3 BSC Zell a.H. 1 1617
Güntert Andreas 562

Bruch Tobias 522

Dietrich Albert 533

4 BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1 1616
Sinz Herbert 544

Gies Herbert 516

Killian Karl-Heinz 556

5 ASG St.Blasien 2 1597
Orth Hartwig 548

Kaiser Harald 543

Lang Manfred 506

6.25.11 - Compound Halle - Damen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 1 1673
Preuß Sabine 549

Knöbel Christina 566

Keller Gudrun 558

2 ASG St.Blasien 1 1667
Roth Patricia 564

Lang Ulrike 568

Trautmann Doris 535
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.20.20 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Schwedes Jakob SG Freiburg 2000 283 267 22 28 550 22A

2 Bier Yannick SSVg Brigachtal 2000 270 267 15 31 537 17A

3 Grether Justin BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 250 263 15 21 513 19B

4 Isele Phil SGi Denzlingen 1999 251 258 10 18 509 20C

5 Zimmermann Marvin BSG Riegel 2000 250 257 8 15 507 23A

6 Schauer Marcel SG Kandern 1999 254 247 6 17 501 21D

7 Skorupan Benjamin SG Zell i.W. 1999 241 232 9 16 473 22B

8 Gensle Peer SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 240 226 6 16 466 18D

9 Ginter Daniel SG Villingen 1999 236 228 5 16 464 19A

10 Böhnke Florian BSC Rastatt 1999 240 222 4 16 462 17B

11 Heumesser Robin SG Zell i.W. 1999 232 228 1 17 460 19D

12 Frey Hannes SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1999 230 229 8 16 459 18B

13 Koch Pascal BSV Teningen 1999 212 236 6 12 448 21C

14 Haag Luis SV Freiburg St.Georgen 2000 217 230 3 13 447 19C

15 Horst René SG Freiburg 1999 233 210 6 9 443 20A

16 Kampmann Tim SV Weiler-Höri 1999 225 216 4 10 441 21A

17 Geiselhart Lukas Ortenberger SG 2000 216 220 6 11 436 18C

18 Tipo Kevin SV Ihringen 1999 227 202 5 8 429 22D

19 Hoschka Luca SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1999 207 210 3 10 417 20B

20 Jarchow Nicolas BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1999 204 198 4 10 402 20D

21 Bruder Adrian BS Berghaupten 2000 187 199 2 9 386 17C

22 Kanzinger Pascal SV Ihringen 2000 169 202 1 6 371 21B

6.20.21 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A w am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Ganter Luisa BSC Lauchringen 1999 284 270 25 28 554 14B

2 Rein Marie-Leonie SV Ihringen 2000 262 273 23 19 535 15B

3 Eckert Helena SG Zell i.W. 1999 247 265 12 23 512 14A

4 Kosnetzow Anna-Maria SG Singen 04 2000 261 243 12 20 504 14D

5 Czichowsky Hannah BSC Lauchringen 1999 226 262 12 17 488 13C

6 Voelkner Svea SGi Denzlingen 2000 242 245 11 17 487 15D

7 Bukreus Leonie SG Freiburg 1999 234 241 7 14 475 13B

8 Reincke Julia BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 230 244 6 16 474 15C

9 Deter Darleen BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1999 232 199 7 8 431 13D

10 Majcen Janina SGi Denzlingen 1999 199 224 6 6 423 15A

11 Abramov Erika SG Villingen 2000 162 186 2 6 348 16A

12 Halter Jana SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2000 153 176 2 5 329 14C

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Laufer Maximillian BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2001 285 285 35 19 570 7D

2 Schiffhauer Nico SV Weiler-Höri 2001 282 283 31 23 565 8C

3 Wassermann Ferdinand SG Freiburg 2002 258 260 11 24 518 10C

4 Huth Lukas SV Ihringen 2001 264 241 10 24 505 7B

5 Böcherer Luca BSC Emmendingen 2001 237 233 9 8 470 10B

6 Kuhlmann Noah BSC Konstanz 2002 230 238 7 17 468 7C

7 Obert Lorenz BSC Lahr 2001 241 225 4 17 466 8A

8 Bruckmann David BSC Lahr 2001 221 232 4 16 453 6B

9 Brügel Christian SV Weiler-Höri 2002 216 210 4 15 426 6C

10 Scherer Robin BSC Lauchringen 2001 230 195 5 11 425 8B

11 Schütz Benjamin SG Kandern 2001 215 199 6 9 414 9A

12 Kaiser Tobias ASG St.Blasien 2001 205 201 5 5 406 9C

13 Thoma Johannes ASG St.Blasien 2001 210 168 2 9 378 10A

14 Steiger Mark SG Villingen 2001 176 197 7 5 373 9B

15 Schlageter Jan ASG St.Blasien 2001 152 194 2 6 346 8D
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

16 Braun Lucas SG Kandern 2002 97 102 1 2 199 6A

6.20.23 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B w am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Stoffel Lena SV Weiler-Höri 2001 256 265 19 18 521 12B

2 Gaubusseau Mara BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2002 223 240 7 12 463 11A

3 Saecker Magdalena BS Berghaupten 2001 232 230 7 13 462 11C

4 Just Katharina BSF Wyhl 2001 153 201 4 7 354 11B

5 Reincke Sarah BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2002 203 140 3 12 343 12A

6.20.24 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Zimmermann Finn SV Weiler-Höri 2003 292 290 43 16 582 5C

2 Kosnetzow Michael SG Singen 04 2003 290 289 40 21 579 3B

3 Schiffhauer Sven SV Weiler-Höri 2004 280 273 26 20 553 5A

4 Gutmann Nico SG Zell i.W. 2003 279 273 25 23 552 3A

5 Di Giacomo Armando SV Weiler-Höri 2003 268 268 15 26 536 2D

6 Brendle Jonas WTS Freiburg 2003 263 257 14 20 520 2C

7 Schwarz Hendrik SG Kandern 2003 252 258 11 26 510 5B

8 Markwirth Noah-Gabriel BSC Lahr 2004 252 246 7 20 498 4A

9 Bödker Johannes BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2003 241 236 5 16 477 2B

10 Ledermann Jason Luca SGem Bad Säckingen 2004 254 212 10 13 466 3D

11 Lang Robin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2004 208 226 4 15 434 3C

12 Biechele Nico BSF Wyhl 2003 207 220 3 14 427 2A

13 Schäuble Adrian SG Zell i.W. 2003 217 208 2 11 425 4C

14 Ostman von der Leye Kai SG Zell i.W. 2004 206 191 6 9 397 4B

6.20.25 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C w am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10m 10m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Bruder Juliana BS Berghaupten 2003 236 255 6 19 491 1B

2 Bayer Anna BS Berghaupten 2003 203 216 3 7 419 1A

3 Pohle Annika SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 2004 204 203 2 12 407 1C

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Burger Marcel BSC Lahr 1998 265 261 18 18 526 6B

2 Borho Christopher SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1997 257 256 12 24 513 6A

3 Sturm Philipp SV Weiler-Höri 1997 248 260 11 20 508 14D

4 Backes Adrian BSG Riegel 1998 254 250 6 10 504 4D

5 Prager Timo WTS Freiburg 1997 240 259 17 14 499 12A

6 Abert Clemens SG Zell i.W. 1996 252 239 5 12 491 4B

7 Gwarys Yannick SG Freiburg 1996 251 239 11 18 490 8A

8 Mohlberg Tristan SG Freiburg 1998 245 239 11 20 484 11A

9 Götz Patrick SG Singen 04 1996 242 242 11 12 484 7D

10 Shroff Julian SG Freiburg 1997 247 237 7 5 484 13C

11 Merkert Nils BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 241 235 13 9 476 10D

12 Dugarjapov Timothee SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1997 237 239 3 24 476 6D

13 De Boni Nick SV Weiler-Höri 1997 247 224 14 11 471 6C

14 Aschpurwis Felix SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1997 236 234 6 8 470 4C

15 Sprich Jannik SG Zell i.W. 1996 222 245 4 24 467 14B

16 Schuldes Justin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1996 234 231 4 7 465 13B

17 Stange Leon SG Kandern 1997 227 235 6 8 462 14C

18 Schäfer Jonas BS Berghaupten 1996 192 269 3 3 461 12B

19 Huber Julian BSC Lahr 1997 239 221 7 12 460 8B

20 Schmidt Joschka BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 221 237 13 11 458 12C
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2013
Einzelwertung

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

21 Maurer Niklas SV Weiler-Höri 1997 236 220 3 12 456 10C

22 Veigel Mike WTS Freiburg 1998 226 226 7 12 452 15B

23 Schmitt Benedikt SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1997 217 224 4 14 441 12D

24 Kosian Dennis BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 234 193 3 11 427 10A

25 Knöpfle Daniel BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 210 205 5 12 415 9B

26 Stoffel Thomas SV Weiler-Höri 1998 197 218 5 9 415 15A

27 Zupalla Tim BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 207 202 7 8 409 15C

28 Neller Sebastian SV Weiler-Höri 1998 201 206 3 5 407 9C

29 Bührer Pascal BSC Lahr 1997 198 204 4 7 402 5D

30 Geißler Marc SG Stern Rastatt 1996 227 174 5 12 401 7C

31 Kettner Patrick BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1997 192 203 4 9 395 8C

32 Muller Sven BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 200 194 1 7 394 11B

33 Polei Niklas SG Freiburg 1998 184 205 4 6 389 11D

34 Bäuml Simon BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 192 179 3 9 371 5B

35 Schlag Davis BS Berghaupten 1997 179 191 1 3 370 13A

36 Stellmacher Jan Felix BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1998 194 166 3 8 360 15D

37 Skadow Luka SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1998 159 200 3 4 359 14A

38 Kostic Milan BSC Rastatt 1997 175 171 2 5 346 10B

39 Fink Lucas BS Berghaupten 1996 180 143 2 9 323 7A

40 Niemczyk David SG Singen 04 1997 135 172 3 4 307 11C

41 Sigwart Manuel SG Singen 04 1997 161 138 1 5 299 13D

42 Pfeiffer Jan BSC Lauchringen 1998 105 0 0 0 105 7B

Vorgeschossen nach SpO.

0 Gaubusseau Luc BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 263 254 13 22 517 9D

6.20.31 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  w am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gramer Sarah SG Freiburg 1997 263 269 21 16 532 2A

2 Leutner Corinna BS Berghaupten 1997 243 244 11 15 487 3A

3 Meßmer Nadine BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1998 226 225 12 10 451 3B

4 Bührer Anna Katharina BSC Emmendingen 1998 216 232 8 10 448 1C

5 Kaiser Rebecca SG Stern Rastatt 1998 231 217 6 14 448 2C

6 Bächtle Jessica SG Zell i.W. 1996 216 230 3 17 446 1A

7 Brucker Babette BSV Teningen 1997 183 207 4 6 390 1B

8 Harter Lena BS Berghaupten 1998 208 173 1 7 381 4A

9 Grimm Franziska BS Berghaupten 1997 193 184 3 8 377 2B

10 Wehrle Leonie BSV Teningen 1996 155 178 0 4 333 3C

11 Fischer Prisca SV Kappelrodeck 1998 158 173 3 6 331 1D

12 Zinina Alisa BSC Emmendingen 1996 154 175 2 1 329 3D

6.20.40 - Bogen FITA Halle - Junioren A am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Marquardt Patrick SG Freiburg 1993 282 281 30 25 563 17B

2 Thoma Oliver SG Freiburg 1995 274 288 26 30 562 18B

3 Jacob Eike SG Freiburg 1993 275 280 28 23 555 16D

4 Langer Pascal SG Freiburg 1993 273 270 23 14 543 17A

5 Grießhaber Felix SG Freiburg 1995 270 269 18 25 539 16B

6 Walter Rolf BSC Konstanz 1995 266 254 17 19 520 18C

7 Huber Niels SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1994 246 258 9 28 504 16C

8 Schüssele David BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1993 186 204 7 9 390 18A

9 Deufel Christian SGi Denzlingen 1995 163 177 3 12 340 16A
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6.20.41 - Bogen FITA Halle - Juniorinnen A am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Böhnke Julia BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1994 266 273 21 22 539 19A

2 Geißler Leslie SG Stern Rastatt 1993 220 205 6 15 425 19B

3 Wittke Christiane SG Villingen 1994 195 220 7 13 415 19D

4 Heisler Annkathrin SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1993 181 223 6 16 404 19C
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6.20.20 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 1 1468
Bukreus Leonie 475

Schwedes Jakob 550

Horst René 443

2 SG Zell i.W. 1 1445
Heumesser Robin 460

Eckert Helena 512

Skorupan Benjamin 473

3 SGi Denzlingen 1 1419
Majcen Janina 423

Voelkner Svea 487

Isele Phil 509

4 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1418
Grether Justin 513

Deter Darleen 431

Reincke Julia 474

5 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1212
Gensle Peer 466

Hoschka Luca 417

Halter Jana 329

6.20.22 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1512
Brügel Christian 426

Stoffel Lena 521

Schiffhauer Nico 565

2 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1376
Gaubusseau Mara 463

Laufer Maximillian 570

Reincke Sarah 343

3 ASG St.Blasien 1 1130
Thoma Johannes 378

Schlageter Jan 346

Kaiser Tobias 406

6.20.24 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schüler C m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1671
Schiffhauer Sven 553

Zimmermann Finn 582

Di Giacomo Armando 536

2 SG Zell i.W. 1 1374
Gutmann Nico 552

Ostman von der Leye Kai 397

Schäuble Adrian 425

6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 1 1506
Mohlberg Tristan 484

Gramer Sarah 532

Gwarys Yannick 490
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6.20.30 - Bogen FITA Halle - Jugend  m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

2 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1448
Borho Christopher 513

Schuldes Justin 465

Aschpurwis Felix 470

3 SG Zell i.W. 1 1404
Sprich Jannik 467

Bächtle Jessica 446

Abert Clemens 491

4 SV Weiler-Höri 1 1394
De Boni Nick 471

Stoffel Thomas 415

Sturm Philipp 508

5 BSC Lahr 1 1388
Bührer Pascal 402

Burger Marcel 526

Huber Julian 460

6 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 2 1336
Meßmer Nadine 451

Schmidt Joschka 458

Kosian Dennis 427

7 BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1 1280
Zupalla Tim 409

Merkert Nils 476

Kettner Patrick 395

8 BS Berghaupten 1 1271
Leutner Corinna 487

Schäfer Jonas 461

Fink Lucas 323

6.20.40 - Bogen FITA Halle - Junioren A am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SG Freiburg 1 1660
Jacob Eike 555

Langer Pascal 543

Thoma Oliver 562
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6.25.20 - Compound Halle - Schüler A m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Brunner Alexander SG Müllheim 1999 277 271 15 36 548 23C

2 Hirt Felix SSVg Brigachtal 1999 274 270 9 46 544 24A

3 Reinspach Etienne GBC Renchen Bogen 1999 268 270 10 39 538 16D

4 Nickel Philipp SSVg Brigachtal 1999 259 257 7 34 516 24C

5 Bachmann Andreas BSG Riegel 2000 257 259 4 35 516 23B

6 Mörmann Justin SG Stern Rastatt 1999 253 241 3 28 494 24B

7 Goldberg Nikita Steffen GBC Renchen Bogen 2000 211 206 1 14 417 16C

6.25.22 - Compound Halle - Schüler B m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Bingemer Philipp SG Kandern 2001 271 274 11 43 545 12D

6.25.30 - Compound Halle - Jugend  m am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Walz Alessandro SSV Oberachern 1997 283 276 21 37 559 22B

2 Falkson Lara Franziska BSBB Baden-Baden e.V. 1975 1996 280 274 21 34 554 21A

3 Michael Justin BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1997 271 270 13 39 541 21C

4 Keller Robert SG Villingen 1997 264 260 5 39 524 21B

6.25.40 - Compound Halle - Junioren A am: 26.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Gonser Justus SG Stern Rastatt 1993 288 283 30 30 571 20A

2 Rastetter Philipp SG Freiburg 1994 286 283 29 31 569 20C

3 Höfer Moritz BSC Lahr 1995 278 283 21 39 561 20B

4 Rittmann Robin ISBZ Willstätt-Hesselhurst 1993 278 282 24 32 560 20D
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6.26.10 - Blankbogen Halle - Schützen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Heinzelmann Roland BSV Schramberg 1952 267 242 13 23 509 18B

2 Schwab Heinz SV Schwenningen 1965 239 258 11 17 497 22A

3 Feiertag Jochen BSC Rastatt 1968 244 249 14 9 493 24C

4 Benzing Clemens BSC Blumberg 1969 249 241 13 15 490 24B

5 Labenda Thomas SV Ihringen 1963 240 250 7 9 490 20B

6 Hövel Rolf vom SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1948 239 236 8 18 475 18D

7 Löhken Volkmar BS Bodensee 1960 234 235 6 5 469 20D

8 Horn Heinz SG Villingen 1943 232 235 9 17 467 19A

9 Jelic Roland BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1970 230 231 6 14 461 19D

10 Sontheimer Wilfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1938 240 217 8 16 457 22C

11 Palmer Guido SG Zell i.W. 1964 218 232 6 16 450 21C

12 Lengsfeld Tim BSC Blumberg 1995 209 236 1 9 445 20C

13 Wohlschlegel Klaus SG Kandern 1967 225 211 3 9 436 23D

14 Buchta Günter SG Singen 04 1942 212 221 4 11 433 17B

15 Mühlbauer Jörg BSC Rastatt 1971 236 196 2 14 432 21B

16 Schauer Dietmar SG Kandern 1973 219 203 1 12 422 21D

17 Welter Markus BSC Rastatt 1975 202 219 7 7 421 23A

18 Seifer Axel BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 193 221 7 5 414 22B

19 Hug Werner BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1957 192 218 4 12 410 24A

20 Cebandt Achim BSC Blumberg 1958 193 215 5 9 408 17C

21 Boos Jascha BSC Rastatt 1997 196 167 2 7 363 19B

22 Krawutschke Horst Georg SV Schwenningen 1968 174 180 1 2 354 20A

23 Volk Florian KKSV Aufen 1998 174 178 1 2 352 22D

24 Basler Claus SG Kandern 1964 176 161 2 7 337 17A

25 Glaser Eberhard SV Kappelrodeck 1963 163 151 1 5 314 18A

26 Maurer Simon BS Bodensee 1968 162 145 1 0 307 21A

27 Wiegert Manfred SV Kappelrodeck 1967 135 115 3 3 250 23C

6.26.11 - Blankbogen Halle - Damen am: 27.01.2013 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 18m 18m 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Jahraus Heike BSC Rastatt 1968 241 249 10 20 490 23A

2 Maurer Katalin BS Bodensee 1969 214 226 7 16 440 24A

3 Stiefel Iris BSC Rastatt 1974 223 213 5 10 436 24D

4 Hövel Beate vom SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1960 210 218 4 15 428 22D

5 Lorenz Bianca SV Schwenningen 1973 206 208 5 9 414 23D

6 Kreifelts Valerie FSV Sölden 1987 203 209 4 12 412 23C

7 Bingemer Nathalie SG Kandern 1968 204 198 4 6 402 22A

8 Heinzelmann Astrid BSV Schramberg 1952 195 193 0 12 388 22C

9 Gnädinger Marika SG Singen 04 1965 175 203 3 7 378 24C

10 Kraus Ruth-Margret BSC Konstanz 1982 174 182 4 5 356 23B

11 Metz Nicole BSC Rastatt 1978 183 156 3 2 339 24B
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